Refer to the back of this
booklet for contact information.
Product Guide
TM
AUS & NZ
ISSUE 2024
SMART: Fully integrated pavement system.
EFFECTIVE: Reduces maintenance & repair costs.

Residential PavementsPaveX™ eco-system
PaveX™ Pack Weights & Dimensions
How to Order
 PaveX™ Expanda™ Kits
PX100KIT PaveX Expanda 100mm 5x3m Lengths with Forms, Dowels & Accessories Kit
PX125KIT PaveX Expanda 125mm 5x3m Lengths with Forms, Dowels & Accessories Kit
PaveX™ Expanda™ HD Set
PX150HDSET PaveX 150mm 3m x 5pcs with Capping & Accessories (Dowels sold seperately)
DDSLPL06X110G Diamond Dowel 6mm - Galv (Trade Pack of 25)
DDSLPL06X110S Diamond Dowel 6mm - 316g Stainless Steel (Inc Sleeve)
PaveX™ End Caps
PX100C PaveX Expanda End Cap 100mm 50pc Pack
PX125C PaveX Expanda End Cap 125mm 50pc Pack
PaveX™ Geared™ Kits
PXG100BKIT PaveX Geared 100mm 5x3m Lengths with Black Capping Kit
PXG100GKIT PaveX Geared 100mm 5x3m Lengths with Grey Capping Kit
PXG125BKIT PaveX Geared 125mm 5x3m Lengths with Black Capping Kit
PXG125GKIT PaveX Geared 125mm 5x3m Lengths with Grey Capping Kit
PXG150BKIT PaveX Geared 150mm 5x3m Lengths with Black Capping Kit
PXG150GKIT PaveX Geared 150mm 5x3m Lengths with Grey Capping Kit
PXGCJ PaveX Geared Clip-on Joiners 50pc Pack
Danley™ PaveX™ Crack-A-Joint™
PXCAJ25B PaveX Crack-A-Joint 25mm 10x3m Lengths with Black capping
PXCAJ25G PaveX Crack-A-Joint 25mm 10x3m Lengths with Grey capping
PXCAJ38B PaveX Crack-A-Joint 38mm 10x3m Lengths with Black capping
PXCAJ38G PaveX Crack-A-Joint 38mm 10x3m Lengths with Grey capping
PXCAJCJ PaveX Crack-A-Joint Clip-on Joiners 50pc Pack
Joint Type Component Pack Size (L x W x H) Weight
PaveX™ Expanda™
PX100 3010mm x 91mm x 101mm 6.4lg
PX125 3010mm x 121mm x 101mm 7.6kg
PXSET 363mm x 208mm x 150mm 8.1kg
PXD14 283mm x 228mm x 191mm 4.5kg
Joint Type Component Pack Size (L x W x H) Weight
PaveX™ Geared™
PXG100 3010mm x 95mm x 92mm 6.2kg
PXG125 3010mm x 101mm x 92mm 8.3kg
PXG150 3010mm x 121mm x 101mm 10.7kg
PXG100SET 363mm x 234mm x 150mm 8.1kg
PXG125SET 363mm x 234mm x 150mm 8.2kg
PXG150SET 363mm x 234mm x 150mm 8.3kg
PXGCJ 250mm x 120mm x 80mm 0.8kg
Joint Type Component Pack Size (L x W x H) Weight
PaveX™ Crack-A-Joint™
PXCAJ25B 3010mm x 60mm x 55mm 5.1kg
PXCAJ25G 3010mm x 60mm x 55mm 5.1kg
PXCAJ38B 3010mm x 80mm x 90mm 7.3kg
PXCAJ38G 3010mm x 80mm x 90mm 7.3kg
PXCAJCJ 250mm x 70mm x 70mm 0.8 kg
Joint Type Component Pack Size (L x W x H) Weight
PaveX™ Expanda HD™
PX150HD 3010mm x 148mmx 101mm 9.5kg
DDSLPL06X110G 375mm x 340mm x 115mm 15.6kg
DDSLPL06X110S 110mm x 100mm x 6mm 0.7kg
PaveX™ Item Codes & Descriptions
23PaveX™ eco-system | Danley™ AUS & NZ
TM
Specifying PaveX™ Geared™ for Formed Control Joints
TM
Residential Pavements PaveX™ eco-system
24 PaveX™ eco-system | Danley™ AUS & NZ
TM
TM
Compliance statement
Danley™ PaveX™ eco-system complies with the New Zealand Building Code clauses identified below.
Product Compliance
Residential PavementsPaveX™ eco-system
Compliance details: NZBC
NZBC Clause Criteria Compliance Status
B1 Structure
B1.3.1
Buildings, building elements and sitework shall have a low probability of